152 153
H
el
ic
al
G
ea
rs

A B C D
E F
J
S1T
You can download CAD data (DXF format) of KHK Products from the Website.
Steel, Thin Face Spur Gears
Precautions for Standard Machined Products Pages 42~44Product Precautions Page 50
NEW
Catalog Number Module No. of teeth Shape
Bore Hub dia. Pitch dia. Outside dia. Face width Hub width Total length Keyway
AH7 B C D E F G Width × Depth
SSY0.8-20
m0.8
20 S1 5 13.5 16 17.6
4 8 12 ―
SSY0.8-25 25 S1 5 17 20 21.6
SSY0.8-30 30 S1 5 20 24 25.6
SSY0.8-40 40 S1 5 25 32 33.6
SSY0.8-50
SSY0.8-50A 50 S1
S1T
5
6 25 40 41.6
SSY1-12
SSY1-12A
m1
12 S1
S1T 5 9 12 14
6 8 14
―
SSY1-14
SSY1-14A 14 S1
S1T 5 11 14 16
SSY1-15
SSY1-15A 15 S1
S1T 6 12 15 17
SSY1-16
SSY1-16A 16 S1
S1T 6 13 16 18
SSY1-18
SSY1-18A 18 S1
S1T 6 14 18 20
SSY1-20
SSY1-20A
SSY1-20B
20
S1
S1T
S1T
6
6
8
16 20 22
SSY1-24
SSY1-24A 24 S1
S1T 6 16 24 26
SSY1-25 25 S1 6 16 25 27
SSY1-28
SSY1-28A 28 S1
S1T 6 16 28 30
SSY1-30
SSY1-30A
SSY1-30B
30
S1
S1T
S1T
6
6
8
25 30 32
SSY1-32 32 S1 6 25 32 34
SSY1-35
SSY1-35A 35 S1
S1T
6
8 25 35 37
SSY1-36 36 S1 6 25 36 38
SSY1-40
SSY1-40A 40 S1
S1T 8 28 40 42
SSY1-45 45 S1 8 28 45 47
SSY1-48 48 S1 8 28 48 50
SSY1-50 50 S1 8 28 50 52
SSY1-55 55 S1 8 28 55 57
SSY1-56 56 S1 8 28 56 58
SSY1-60 60 S1 8 35 60 62
SSY1-64 64 S1 8 35 64 66
SSY1-70 70 S1 8 35 70 72
SSY1-72 72 S1 8 35 72 74
SSY1-75 75 S1 8 35 75 77
SSY1-80 80 S1 10 40 80 82
SSY1-90 90 S1 10 40 90 92
SSY1-100 100 S1 10 50 100 102
SSY1-110 110 S1 10 50 110 112
SSY1-120
SSY1-120A 120 S1
S1K
10
12
50